M.D. Indraprastha Sr. Sec. Public
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24

APRIL

03.04.2023 Hawan Ceremony (Session will be start)

04.04.2023 Mahavir Jayanti

05.04.2023 Special Assembly (Introduction of new staff and
students )

07.04.2023 Good Friday

08.04.2023 2" Sat. P.T.M

14.04.2023 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

22.04.2023 Id- ul- Fitr

MAY

CLASS TEST -1

05.05.2023 Buddha Purnima

12.05.2023 Card Making Competition On The Occasion Of
Mother’s Day (I- VIII)

13.05.2023 2" Sat. P.T.M

SUMMER BREAK

JULY

PERIODIC TEST 10.07.2023 TO 15.07.2023

01.07.2023 Welcome Back To School

08.07.2023 284 Sat. P.T.M

29.07.2023 Muharram

AUGUST

12.08.2023 2" Sat. P.TM




15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.2023 Wednesday | Rakhi Celebration(Holiday)
SEPTEMBER
TERM -1 18.09.2023 TO 24.09.2023
05.09.2023 Mon. Teachers day Celebration
06.09.2023 Wednesday | Janmashtmi (Holiday)
09.09.2023 Saturday P.T.M
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.09.2023 Thursday | Id-e-Milad
OCTOBER
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
14.10.2023 Sat. P.T.M.

Floral Rangoli Competition
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusshera(Holiday)
28.10.2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
NOVEMBER
CLASSTEST 16.11.2023 To 23.11.2023
11.11.2023 2™ Sat. P.T.M
13.11.2023 Monday Goverdhan
14.11.2023 Tuesday Children Day (Mela)
27.11.2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti
DECEMBER
PERIODIC TEST 11.12.2023 To 18.12.2023
09.12.2023 2" Sat. P.T.M
23.12.2023 Sat. Christmas Card Making Activities
26.12.2023 — Winter Break

05.01.2024




January 2024

PERIODIC TEST - 3rd

13.01.2024 Lohri Celebration
14.01.2024 Makar Sankaranti
25.01.2024 Republic Day Celebration (I — VIII)
26.01.2024 Republic Day (Holiday)
FEBRUARY

REVISION OF Whole Month
SYLLABUS

10.02.2024 204 Sat. P.T.M

MARCH

Final Term Examination 26.02.2024 To 09.03.2024
08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
25.03.2024 Holi Break

RESULT DECLARATION 29.03.2024 (Pre-School To VIII)
30.03.2024 (IX)




